The Danfoss DST X800 wire position sensor is
developed to ensure a robust and high-
performance solution mobile hydraulic
applications. The stability control of e.g. a
crane, telehandler or aerial platform is kept
under control with draw wire sensors that
determine the withdrawal of lateral stabilizers
at di�erent positions. On same applications the

2000 mm 20
Other on request
Table 8: Example of ordering: DST X800-SN2R4300HC1 0033X00
S Wire sensor
N M12 c onnector 5-pin
2 2 male 5-pin connector
R Redundant
4300 4300 mm stroke
H 10 – 36 V DC
C1 CANopen
0 No certi�cate
033 Standard
X No accessories
00 Cable length (on request)
Wire position sensor, Type DST X800
© Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2021.02 AI301636904878en-000401 | 8
Certi�cates, declarations, and approvals
The list contains all certi�cates, declarations, and approvals for this product type. Individual code number may have
some or all of these approvals, and certain local approvals may not appear on the list.
Some approvals may change over time. You can check the most current status at danfoss.com or contact your local
Danfoss representative if you have any questions.
Table 9: Certi�cates, declarations, and approvals
File name Document type Document topic Approval authority
098R0010 EU Declaration EMCD/RoHS Danfoss
© Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2021.02 AI301636904878en-000401 | 9
Wire position sensor, Type DST X800